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HOBBY FARM Duplex home, 2
kitchens, 2 baths, 56 bdrms,,
large family rm., steel shed,
large red barn, 7 acres of land,
many mature trees. All
buil in excellent condi-
tion | for detalls Denzil
Lawrénce, 878-8101.

COSY & INVITING is this

restored century home on 7%z
ac. Extensive use of pine
wainscotting,© 3 fireplaces,
newly insulated & vapor sealed.
3 bdrms., large country kit.,
with F/P, pool ) DUI

Eoﬂ' mpo:r |
f Milton. rsom Call me

for view! Mnm
m!’&’#‘J1 .

FP's, Jacuzzi, country
plus numerous
iras. TO M call

9861 ‘Z 1udy “pem ‘vojdweyD uejpeur) 8y} §3

~ ment mostly

FAMILY LIVING includes 5

bedrooms, nicely fi rec.
room With pine ing,
wet bar and & wmm
stove. Located on a lage

Just listed $115000. Les

Bunker, 8788101,
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TE SEMI, ACTON

sbdfiY., 1v2 baths, ntn
*it Hving rm., fully fin
éd { with bﬂ. u
ed broadioom
decorated. Just lilt.ﬂ STB

. Please call Denzil Lnroncc.

878-8101.

COUNT
DON"T*W 3-bdrm. lll-brtck.
1 main-floor lau
super kitchen with
doors to deck, full hno-
finished with F.P,
I-this and mdre on Vz-acre jol.
sking $139,900. Denzil
uwmm mm

thl thro out Altln'

ummi Tor. &ml.

BUNGALOW - .

COUNTRY CHARMER!
$179.900 Set on 4 aores,
numerous apple trees, exien-
sive landscaping & rock

8. Quality built rancher,

dngw roomn well maintained, Hrop
beautiful ingro
To view contact Audrea Lear-

Costigan, 878-9151.

oversize , com-
pletely fenced. seen'
Campbelivitle. Coll Muriel Du-
bien, 878-8101.

STATE ‘HMOME 2 ACRES
’§CI rolrtlvlml Estates -

area. 2-:Morey cedar, 4

plut bdrms., ilmhs fam. rm.,

mtb-r

Im mulor ens.,
und pboi area,

AMPBELLVILLE VILLAGE
ATES $279900 Executive
8-rm. home in prestige location
having 4 Dbaths, FP &
numerous quality features (list
in office) to delight a prudent
buyer. For more detalls or for
dctlihd inspection of property
call Bill O'Neill, 878-8107.

Fromdetailed market analysis of your area, open houses, exposure of your home through

network, |
ton

the
olessional appre

the Royal LePag
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IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
NEEDED? It is available inthis
2-storey, 4-bedroom, 2,264 s8q.

it . SplciOUI

separate dining rm., fam. rm. &
fireplace, green house kitchen,
close to all amenities. Call now
for full detalls, Swain,

878-8101.

) Russell, 878-8101.

mnt progress reports of bu
ng the final sale, our exciu

way to ull

GREAT NEW LISTING -
DORSET PARK. £ clean
tastefully decorated’ raised
, leatures J barms.,
Lr. & d.r., eal-in kit
with _walk-out to -sized
yard, finished rec. rm. wigh fpl.
well-landscaped, good sC
area.. Connie Hlynoldl,
B’!H‘!O‘I :

A BUILDER'S HOME AND
m'n.m Need any more be
said. 3-bedroom lﬂd den brick

ildo-?ﬂl with olognnl Ihrlng

zﬁ.ﬂ"' T
| -ln kit-
ohont‘l Hnllhm

North, 878-8101

interest, right through to our

usive Hdrm

arketing Program

BROOKVILLE AR
All-brick bungalow

$146,900
4-bdrm.
quiet cres., features
brdim. and neutral

oak railings,

mnnw
Duanpl.lm11

A REAL
. Vendor expe

$116,900.
immaculate
throughout, offering hardwood,

+finished rec. room with a wood-
stove . and spare

FOR

SPOYLESS
s exec. 2-storey,
ng home on a

upgr.
hy 1+
main-fir. fam. rm.
with F.P., cent, air, lmm.

SHOWPIECE OF
COUNTEMPORARY LIVING.
nded more than
$20,000 improving this home to
a high sta of gracious
decor. You owe it 10 |y00rull o
view this delightfy

which lncludou all .pplhncn
curtains, heat p, elec.
gafage opener y more
extras. $149,900. It will be My
leasure to 'show #t to you,
udy Arbeiter, 878-8101,

FLAUNT THIS ADDRESS!!
Superior home In excellent
location proyides 2,400 sq. ft.
of well-planned living space, 3
bedrooms, plus den, 3 baths,
main-level family’ room with
custom-designed fireplace.
Call Sandi qula 9218,

848-8101.

WANTED

EXEC. HOME BACKING ONTO
OPEN SPACE. If you live op
Gawland, obertsoh,
Clements, Lyndsay Crt., Sun-
nyvale or Bell St. backing onto
open Space or have a mature
tnod lot and have been think-
ing of selling. Please call San-
Del Papa, 8788101, | have

clients wanting 10 buy.\

1.200 8q. ft. commercial space.

Do'dntnwn Milton. For more in-

formation call Bette Brittain,
878-8101.

A GREAT COMBINATION Build
youwr dreamn home Gn this 51
acres and farm or lease the rest
of the acreage that couid give

2 T e
La

and ask Tor
8788101,
ONE ACRE PLUS DOWNTOWN

lﬂd determination. Perfect for

condo/health club. Call Doug

Butson, 8788101.

LEASE Avallable now.
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782195

CAROLESTONMILL 878401
LES BUNKER ia-uua;
STELLA MALL 8784339

RUDY ARBEITER 878-3558
). SHARON BEAULIEU, JONNA CORDNER

LAMONT LEONE — MANAGER
m ERNIE ZAMMIT

e ERam R

PAUL DESAULNIERS miﬁ
ﬂ-lﬂ SANDY DEL PAPA 878-5229
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784716
878-1038
878 1738
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1634-8013

BETTY BRADING
SYLVIA BURSEY -
DEMNISE KERSLAKE LIZON
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